Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 ol

Tulsa, OK 74136 50’09’25 36{ l 7 (

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #122

Lea County, New Mexico
494 4.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
749 2.55 0.90 1.58 4.02 4.02
1157 4.08 1.10 1.93 7.85 11.87
1310 1.53 1.00 1.75 2.68 14.55
1415 1.05 0.90 1.58 1.65 16.20
1856 4.41 0.80 1.40 6.17 22.38
2332 476 2.50 4.38 20.83 43.20
2772 4.40 1.90 3.00 13.20 56.40
3245 4.73 1.50 2.63 12.42 68.82
3403 1.58 0.50 0.88 1.38 70.20
3928 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 73.35
4442 5.14 0.20 0.35 1.80 75.15
4869 4.27 0.75 1.31 5.60 80.75
5311 4.42 1.00 1.75 7.74 88.49
5565 2.54 1.00 1.75 4.45 92.93
6065 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 97.31
6532 4.67 0.70 1.23 5.72 103.03
6962 4.30 0.70 1.23 5.27 108.30

£40BBS OCD
MAY 2 6 201
RECEIVED

AL

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the H day of 3 ounuayy 2011
7

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publ

R, MARY C. HOUTS
G Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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